
Plan Holder List 
CONTRACT DH00566 
PRESERVATION OF BRIDGE # 44 IN 
MOORE COUNTY 
 
content@constructconnect.com 
 
APAC – Atlantic, Inc. 
Thompson Arthur Division 
PO Box 21088 
Greensboro, NC 27420   
Attn: Clarence O. Brickey 
Phone: (336) 412-6800 
Fax: (336) 412-6888 
cobrickey@apac.com 
 
Barnhill Contracting Co. 
PO Box 7948 
Rocky Mount, NC 27804 
Attn: James Partington IV 
Phone: (252) 823-1021 
Fax: (252) 977-7512 
spartington@barnhillcontracting.com 
 
Blythe Construction, Inc. 
PO Box 31635 
Charlotte, NC 28231 
Attn: Lee Bradley 
Phone: (704) 375-8474 
Fax: (704) 375-7814 
lee.bradley@blytheconstruction.com 
 
FSC II, LLC 
DBA Fred Smith Company 
PO Box 31768 
Raleigh, NC 27622 
Attn: Thomas Johnson 
Phone: (919) 582-3516 
Fax: (919) 582-3517 
ty.johnson@fredsmithcompany.net 
 
D. H. Griffin Infrastructure, LLC 
4716 Hilltop Rd. 
Greensboro, NC 27417 
Attn: Evelyn Walker 
Phone: (336) 855-7030 
Fax: (336) 389-5427 
elwalker@dhgriffin.com 
 
Dane Construction, Inc. 
PO Box 800 
Mooresville, NC 28115 
Attn: Pete Weber 
Phone: (704) 664-5042 
Fax: (704) 663-2475 
pete@daneconstruction.com 
 
Dellinger, Inc. 
PO Box 929 
Monroe, NC 28111-0929 
Attn: Ronnie Melker 
Phone: (704) 283-7551 
Fax: (704) 289-8217 
rmelker@dellinger-inc.com 
 
R. E. Burns & Sons Co., Inc. 
PO Box 7168 
Statesville, NC 28687 
Attn: Kevin Burns 
Phone: (704) 924-8646 
Fax: (704) 924-8607 
kevin@reburns.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
S. T. Wooten Corporation 
PO Box 2408 
Wilson, NC 27894-2408 
Attn: Blake Godwin 
Phone: (252) 291-5165 
Fax: (252) 243-0900 
blake.godwin@stwcorp.com 
 
Sanford Contractors, Inc. 
628 Rocky Fork Church Rd. 
Sanford, NC 27332 
Attn: Barbara Angell 
Phone: (919) 775-7882 
Fax: (919) 718-5753 
bangell@sanfordcontractors.com 
 
Smith-Rowe, LLC 
639 Old US 52 South 
Mount Airy, NC 27030 
Attn: D. Locke Rowe 
Phone: (336) 789-8221 
Fax: (336) 789-6807 
locke@smithrowe.com 
 
Reeves Construction Co. 
250 Plemmons Rd. 
Duncan, SC 29334 
Attn: Ed Bantz 
Phone: (864) 968-2260 
ebantz@reevescc.com 
 
Triangle Grading & Paving, Inc. 
PO Box 2570 
Burlington, NC 27216-2750 
Attn: Gray Kirkpatrick 
Phone: (336) 584-1745 
Fax: (336) 584-0145 
gkirkpatrick@trianglegradingpaving.com 
 
Cape Romain Contractors, Inc. 
612 Cape Romain Rd. 
Wando, SC 29492 
Attn: Jordan Houston 
Phone: (843) 884-5167 
Fax: (843) 884-0516 
accounting@caperomaincontractors.co
m 
 
American Contracting & Services, Inc. 
6200 east HWY 62 
Building 2503 
Jeffersonville, IN 47130 
Attn: Roy Zimmerman 
Phone: (812) 280-4404  
contract@americancontracting.com 
 
T. A. Loving Company 
PO Box 919 
Goldsboro, NC 27533 
Attn: Justin Hill 
Phone: (919) 734-8400 
Fax: (919) 731-7538 
jehill@taloving.com 
 
Blythe Development Co. 
1415 E. Westinghouse Blvd. 
Charlotte, NC 28273 
Attn: Stoney N. Bumgardner 
Phone: (704) 588-0023 
Fax: (704) 588-9935 
sbumgardner@blythe.us 
 
Apple Tuck & Assoc., Inc. 
PO Box 904 
Rutherfordton, NC 28139 
Attn: Charles R. Williford 
Phone: (828) 287 3767  
Fax: (828) 287 2181 
williford.appletuck@gmail.com 
 

 
Country Boy Landscaping, Inc. 
PO Box 290 
Harmony, NC 28634 
Attn: Chris Cartner 
Phone: (704) 924-9330 
Fax: (704) 924-9332 
seth@cblinc.net 
 
NHM Construction, Inc. 
PO Box 6385 
Asheville, NC 28806 
Attn: Bill Newman 
Phone: (828) 670-6652 
bnewman@nhmconstructors.com 
 
Eastern Structures, LLC 
1629 US Highway 158 
Mocksville, NC 27028 
Attn: Brandon Shore 
Phone: (336) 751-0315 
Fax: (336) 751-1620 
easternstructures@gmail.com 
 
Lee Construction of the Carolinas, Inc. 
PO Box 7667 
Charlotte, NC 28241 
Attn: Ronald P. Shaw 
Phone: (704) 588-5272 
Fax: (704) 588-1535 
rpshaw@leecarolinas.com 
 
Mountain Creek Contractors, Inc. 
3305 S. Morgans Point Rd Site 2C 
Mt Pleasant, SC 29466 
Attn: Andrew Wyatt 
Phone: (828) 241-2047   
Fax: (828) 241-3642 
awyatt@mtcreekinc.com 
 
Buckeye Bridge LLC 
PO Box 1367 
Canton, NC 28716 
Attn: Chris Britton 
Phone: (828) 648-4511  
cbritton@buckeyebridgellc.com 
 
Southern Road & Bridge, LLC 
715 Wesley Avenue 
Tarpon Springs, FL 34689 
Attn: Karli Beglan 
Phone: (727) 916-2679 
kbeglan@southernrb.com 
 
Lanford Brothers, Inc. 
PO Box 7330  
Roanoke, VA, 24019 
Attn: Brett Dietrich 
Phone: (540) 992-2140 
brett@lanfordbros.com 
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